

1st on A/c Bill

MMGSY (AWSSA-ST)

1

Name of Work-
Situation of Work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of Measurement-
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ Name/Work - Const. of Road & CD works from "Kusutari PCO Road to Kusutari Akiwasi Tola"					
⇒				(Length = 1.2914 M)	
⇒ Agency - Arun Kumar (PT Jamui Dist)					
⇒ Agreement No - 09 CMBD/2018-026					
⇒ Date of Work start - 26-06-2018					
⇒ Date of completion - 25-06-2016					
⇒ Rate quoted - 27.57% Below					
Date/Entry - 06-07-2018					
				Record Entry	
2/(01) - Setting out					
(1) Const. of Working BM					
Length = 20 x 30 M = 600 M					
23 x 30 M = 690 M					
T = 1290 M = 1.291 km					
2/(02) Const. of Reference Pillars					
Length = 20 x 30 M = 600 M					
23 x 30 M = 690 M					
T = 1290 M = 1.291 km					
3/(03) - Clearing & Grubbing					
Road Land including					
uprooting Wild vege-					
-ation, grass, bushes etc.					
do do do all L.M.					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Lead up to 1000 m.					
$878 = 308.61 \text{ m} \times 80\% = 246.89 \text{ m}$					
20/05 - Const. of Em bankment with P.P. met.					
Lead up to 100 m.					
878 m p(07)/Tms = 308.61 m					
$\frac{878}{20/09/25}$ $\frac{20}{2.6}$					
$\text{C. } 20\% = 61.72 \text{ m}$					
20/09/25 2.6					
materials statement					
(With cost)					
1) Earth work - 3268.02 m ³					23959 =
@ 35.29 / m ³					= 115328 =
2) Stone Agg. (for G.S.B.)					
(i) (26.5 - 9.5) = 245.385 m ³					
@ 937.15 / m ³					= 2,29,963 =
(ii) (9.5 - 2.36) = 175.275 m ³					
@ 443.27 / m ³					= 77,694 =
3) Stone chips (for P.C.C. in road)					
(i) 40 mm = 42.72 m ³					
@ 1032.34 / m ³					= 44,102 =
(ii) 20 mm = 22.77 m ³					
@ 1258.4 / m ³					= 28,645 =
(iii) 10 mm = 8.06 m ³					
@ 616.30 / m ³					= 4,967 =
4) coarse sand = 42.65					
Continuation					
@ 598.11 / m ³					=
5) Local sand = 280.44 m ³					
@ 148.07 / m ³					= 41,525 =
$\frac{878}{20/09/25}$ $\frac{20}{2.6}$ $\frac{20}{J.E.}$					
total = 5,42,224 =					
= 5,66,183 =					

Abstract of cost (for Jct on A/c bill)

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 ⇒ Name/work - Const. of Road & L.D works from "Kusutari RCO pond to Kusutari Adiwasi tola"					
⇒ Agency - Arun Kumar (PT Jamui Dist)					
⇒ Agreement - 09 CMB D/2025-026					
1/(01) - setting out (i) Const of Reference & Working B.M. - do - do - all 4/5 Qty vide P(01)/TMB = 1.29 km					
@ Rs 4417.670 / km = Rs 5699.4					
2/(02) - Const. of Reference Pillar - do - do - Qty vide P(01)/TMB = 1.29 km					
@ Rs 2058.190 / km = Rs 2655.4					
3/(03) - Clearing & Grubbing Pond Land - do - do - Qty vide P(02)/TMB = 0.39 Hact					
@ Rs 73254.380 / Hact = Rs 28569.4					
4/(04) - Const. of Embankment Road up to 1000 m - do - Qty vide P(08)/TMB = 246.89 m ³					
@ Rs 241.320 / m ³ = Rs 59579.4					
= Rs 96502.4					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3. A Amount — = Rs					28,74,362 = L
16/24- P/V & Laying					
R.C.C. Pipe NP3					
1000 mm dia. do					
do do 1/5.					
Qty vide P(03)/TMB					
Qty (10) = 22.50 m.					
@ Rs 7268.00/m = Rs					163530 = L
17/25- P/V & Laying R.C.C.					
Pipe NP4 300 mm					
dia. do do					
Qty vide P(05)/TMB					
Qty (17) = 15.00 m					
@ Rs 890.15/m = Rs					13,352 = L
18/29- P/V & fixing					
of typical masonry					
in for masonry					
Board do do					
Qty vide P(02)/TMB					
Qty (4) = 2 m.					
@ Rs 13873.81/cu = Rs					27,748 = L
T = Rs					3078992 = L
Add - 1% L/cess — = Rs					30790 = L
Add - Signage fee.					
Amount @ vide P(08)/TMB					
= 566183.00					
S.F. @ 10% — = Rs					56,618 = L
G.T. = Rs					31,66,400 = L

Continuation

